DOLLOR SEWING MACHINE / 24
银星5号丝杠模板机
S5 Open bag machine, placket machine
pattern sewing machine
省电高效、节能环保
线迹美观，轻松应对各种中厚料缝纫需求
High efficiency, energy saving, environmental-friendly
中压脚行程

3000rpm(针距3.5mm以内)DPX5 7~12#（表面镀钛）
1300X920mm 0.1~12.7mm(0.05mm)DPX5 7~12#(Titanium the surface) 3000rpm(stitch length less than 3.5mm)
型号说明：- LK代表激光切刀 Model remarks: LK refers to laser cutter
SCREW-DRIVE TEMPLATE SEWING MACHINE
S5- LK
S5
Y-DIRECTION LEAD SCREW X SYNCHRONOUS
BELT STRUCTURE, HIGH FEEDING PRECISION,
FAST FEEDING SPEED AND SOFT SOUND.
Y伺服，X步进送料精度高，声音轻柔，空送更快
Y servo, X stepper feeding, high precision, soft sound, faster empty feeding
Y向丝杠X同步带结构
送料精度高，送料速度快
声音轻柔
线迹更美观
Stitches more beautiful
折叠台板，整体美观，安装维修方便
Folding table, beautiful overall, easy installation and maintenance
2.5mm, 0-4.5mm adjustable
优化挑线机构，鸟巢小，线迹美观
Optimized thread take-up mechanism, small nest, beautiful stitches
大旋梭、线量多、降低换梭芯频率、效率高
Large Hook, large thread quantity, reduced shuttle core changing frequency and high efficiency
银星4号三丝杠模板机
S4 Open bag machine, placket machine
pattern sewing machine
3-SCREW TEMPLATE SEWING MACHINE
省电高效、节能环保
线迹美观，轻松应对各种中厚料缝纫需求
High efficiency, energy saving, environmental-friendly
中压脚行程 标准4mm
最多999个花样（单个花样最大50000针）
识别模板
对模板能自动识别999个花样
输入电压范围
输出功率 550W
220V 4V4
Medium pressure
foot stroke Standard 4mm
存储花样 Pattern Storage Maximum 999 patterns (maximum
50000 needles for one pattern)
文件格式
Identification of
the template Automatically identify 999 kinds of templates
File format
Input voltage
Output power支持.DXF/.PLT等格式文件
Support DXF/PLT etc format
全新外观，科技时尚
干式机头，无油无虑，无需担心污染缝料
3200RPM缝纫速度，智能高效
全新辅助压脚机构，高度调节便捷，轻松对应对过层赶料
自动换梭功能
智能绕线器，梭芯定量绕线
New appearance,Science & Modern
Dry- head,oil free,without stains on materials
Speed 3200PRM, intelligent efficient
Automatic hook-changing
Intelligent winder for hook winding quantity
New auxiliary foot presser,convenient height adjustment
全伺服电机驱动性能更加优越，精度更高
3200RPM缝纫速度
Speed 3200PRM
Servo-actuator drive performance is superior, higher precision
X向丝杠、Y向双丝杠
X direction screw rod
Y direction double screw rod
智非凡领未来
EXTRAORDINARY INTELLIGENCE
LEADING THE FUTURE
送料三丝杠结构，精度高，刚性强
伺服电机送料系统：效率高、噪音低